‘ L [ i . .
¢
% i
RESOLUTION No. 208571 - 1073
! { b
3 Adopted on AUG . |
! BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows: e ‘ -
| A;lé ' That the City Manager be, and he is hereby authorized
and empowered to execute for, and on behalf of said City, .i”gff,;‘* . !
a First Amendment to Agreement with the State of California, 4” ffLi; kf Lk
.Department of Water Resources, extending the completion ,
date from June 30, 1973 to December 31, 1973, for the study ‘;
of water resources of the San Diegquito River, under the g

terms and conditions set forth in the form of First Amendment

to Agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk as

742468

Document No. .

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

i
i PDB:le
0 7/30/73
“ cc-1265-8 (REV. 1-72) . ‘
N\
*
. '
t



...............................................................................................

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ...............
by the following vote:

e 7193

Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
" Gil Johnson [g/ D D [:l
&y - . Maureen F. O’Connor | | Ol Nz
e & IQ/
. ?;‘5 ; ‘-&l Henry L. Landt D D D »
bt ¢ KX < Leon L. Williams O | O v
Lod ;’: — c_c; Floyd L. Morrow D/ D D D '
a8 ! L ‘
oz o ('_—3 = Bob Martinet @/ ] ] 1
- B zz Alen Hiteh . O O O
S5 S Jimsues & O O O
Mayor Pete Wilson [:] D l:l D/
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON '
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.
(Seal)

EDWARD NIELSEN .
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

By mua' &WW , Deputy. |

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution 208571 AUG 71973

Number .. Adopted ...

CC-1276 (REV, 12-71)




